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1 a Biäsch Christian ** 10.00
+ Bärtsch Fabian ** 10.00

1 b Bickel Roman * 10.00
+ Gmür Pirmin ** 10.00

1 c Birchler Fabian * 10.00
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 10.00

1 d Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 10.00

1 e Bütler Roman 10.00
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00

1 f Gemsch Stefan 10.00
+ Bouhlala Abdel 10.00

1 g Hegner Ueli * 10.00
+ Schlegel Reto * 10.00

1 h Lenherr Jonas * 10.00
+ Koller Silvan * 10.00

1 i Lusti Remo 10.00
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 j Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 k Müller Josias (2006) * 10.00
+ Hobi Ignaz * 10.00

1 l Nägeli Marco ** 10.00
+ Kamer Ueli * 10.00

1 m Niederer Andreas * 10.00
+ Fuster Sepp * 10.00

1 n Räbsamen Marcel *** 10.00
+ Kessler Joel ** 10.00

1 o Schneider Florian 10.00
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

1 p Seliner Bruno 10.00
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

1 q Sprecher Martin 10.00
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 r Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00

1 s Walser Simon 10.00
+ Christen Jérôme 10.00

1 t Winzeler Pierrick 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

2 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75

2 b Flück Bruno 9.75
+ Büsser Remo 9.75

2 c Huber Alex * 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian * 9.75

2 d Kamer Ueli * 9.75
+ Hänni Marc * 9.75

2 e Lacher Tobias 9.75
+ Vetterli Sven 9.75

2 f Lanter Christian * 9.75
+ Kobler Janosch * 9.75

2 g Müller Philipp * 9.75
+ Wetter Silvan * 9.75

2 h Rotach Lars ** 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas ** 9.75

2 i Schlegel Werner *** 9.75
+ Leuppi Samir *** 9.75

2 j Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75

2 k Spiess Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

2 l Spirig Jann 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

2 m Ulmann Fabian * 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik * 9.75

2 n Walker Jan 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel 9.75

3 a Egli Joel 9.00
- Spiess Cyrill 9.00

3 b Elmer Daniel * 9.00
- Kundert Elias ** 9.00

3 c Galbier Joel (2007) 9.00
- Loser Simon 9.00

3 d Gmür Sandro 9.00
- Kiener Raphael 9.00

3 e Kiener Raphael 9.00
- Gmür Sandro 9.00

3 f Kundert Elias ** 9.00
- Elmer Daniel * 9.00

3 g Loser Simon 9.00
- Galbier Joel (2007) 9.00

3 h Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00
- Steiner Lukas 9.00

3 i Müller Luca ** 9.00
- Rychen Roger *** 9.00

3 j Rychen Roger *** 9.00
- Müller Luca ** 9.00

3 k Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00
- Wagner Andreas * 9.00

3 l Spiess Cyrill 9.00
- Egli Joel 9.00

3 m Steiner Lukas 9.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

3 n Wagner Andreas * 9.00
- Schönenberger Tobias * 9.00

3 o Ziegler Andreas 9.00
- Koller Andreas 9.00

4 a Bamert Mathis 8.75
- Zumbach Michael 8.75

4 b Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Koller Fabian * 8.75

4 c Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
- Frei Felix 8.75

4 d Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Weder Yanick 8.75

4 e Diem Hansruedi 8.75
- Lozza Roman 8.75

4 f Frei Felix 8.75
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75

4 g Gmür Max (2007) 8.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

4 h Heierli Pascal ** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 i Keller Philipp (2006) 8.75
- Rupp Timon (2008) 8.75

4 j Koller Andreas 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75

4 k Koller Fabian * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 l Kurmann Patrick ** 8.75
- Wey Nicola ** 8.75

4 m Landolt Reto ** 8.75
- Riget Tobias ** 8.75

4 n Lozza Roman 8.75
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

4 o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75

4 p Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75
- Riget Florian ** 8.75

4 q Riget Florian ** 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75

4 r Riget Tobias ** 8.75
- Landolt Reto ** 8.75

4 s Rupp Timon (2008) 8.75
- Keller Philipp (2006) 8.75

4 t Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75
- Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.75

4 u Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Heierli Pascal ** 8.75

4 v Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75

4 w Steinauer Kevin * 8.75
- Weber Manuel * 8.75
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4 x Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.75
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75

4 y Weber Manuel * 8.75
- Steinauer Kevin * 8.75

4 z Weder Yanick 8.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

4 aa Wey Nicola ** 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick ** 8.75

4 ab Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

4 ac Zumbach Michael 8.75
- Bamert Mathis 8.75

4 ad Christen Jérôme 8.75
o Walser Simon 8.75

4 ae Fuster Sepp * 8.75
o Niederer Andreas * 8.75

4 af Hänni Marc * 8.75
o Kamer Ueli * 8.75

4 ag Wetter Silvan * 8.75
o Müller Philipp * 8.75

5 a Bärtsch Fabian ** 8.50
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.50

5 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

5 c Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Florian 8.50

5 d Bouhlala Abdel 8.50
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50

5 e Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
o Bütler Roman 8.50

5 f Büsser Remo 8.50
o Flück Bruno 8.50

5 g Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.50
o Rotach Lars ** 8.50

5 h Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 i Gasenzer Christian * 8.50
o Huber Alex * 8.50

5 j Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

5 k Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50
o Bickel Roman * 8.50

5 l Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Spirig Jann 8.50

5 m Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50
o Spiess Alex (2007) 8.50

5 n Hobi Ignaz * 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) * 8.50

5 o Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
o Birchler Fabian * 8.50

5 p Kessler Joel ** 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50

5 q Kobler Janosch * 8.50
o Lanter Christian * 8.50

5 r Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 s Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas * 8.50

5 t Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Lusti Remo 8.50

5 u Leuppi Samir *** 8.50
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

5 v Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Sprecher Martin 8.50

5 w Schegg Daniel 8.50
o Walker Jan 8.50

5 x Schiesser Patrik * 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.50

5 y Schlegel Reto * 8.50
o Hegner Ueli * 8.50

5 z Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 aa Stürzinger Michael 8.50
o Seliner Bruno 8.50

5 ab Vetterli Sven 8.50
o Lacher Tobias 8.50

5 ac Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Winzeler Pierrick 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


